School Term Dates 2020-2021

	LA (dates schools open inc INSET)
	Autumn Start
	Half Term
	Autumn Finish
	Spring Start
	Half Term
	Spring Finish
	Summer Start
	Half Term
	Summer Finish

	Birmingham
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Coventry
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Dudley
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Oxford
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Weds 31 Mar
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Thurs 22 July

	Reading
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Sandwell
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Solihull
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Staffordshire
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Stoke-on-Trent
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Walsall
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Warwickshire
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Wolverhampton
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July

	Worcestershire
	Tues 1 Sept
	Mon 26 Oct
-Fri 30 Oct
	Fri 18 Dec
	Mon 4 Jan
	Mon 15 Feb
-Fri 19 Feb
	Thurs 1 April 
	Mon 19 April
	Mon 31 May
-Fri 4 June
	Wed 21 July



